" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Ryuji Sueoka - Central attacking midfielder

Date of birth:

Nationality:

D — Represented by:
&A

-]
&% AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Q CAREER

22 May 1979/ 46 years old
Japan

Japanese and English
No data available
169 cm. / 65 kg.

e Central attacking midfielder (preferred)
e Right - winger
e Left - winger

Right

year Club Country Games Goals 2002 Albirex Niigata (Japan) 7 0 2003 Albirex Niigata
(Japan) 15 2 2004 Albirex Niigata S (SIN) 28 12 2005 Albirex Niigata (Japan) 8 1 2006
Geylang United (SIN) 29 4 2007 Balestier Khalsa (SIN) 36 12 2008 Bankok United (THA) 16
0 2009 Bangkok United (THA) 24 1 2010 Mohun Bagan (IND) 35 11 2011 Salgaocar SC
(IND) 37 26 2012 Salgaocar SC (IND) 40 17 2013 Dempo SC (IND) 25 12 2014 East Bengal
(IND) 30 10 2015 Pune FC (IND) 30 7

| have scored 115 goals in 360 all official matches so far. 2003 J-League 2nd div
champion(JPN) 2004 Nominated as Best Player of the year(SIN) 2009-10 Kolkata League
Champion 2010-11 I-League champion(IND) Best Player of the year in I-League(IND) 2011-
12 Federation Cup Champion(IND) 2013-14 AFC Cup qualified to semi final(IND) Kolkata
League Champion(IND) 2014-15 Bhutan Kings Cup Runners up

Since Club Contracts

Apr 2015 Pune FC ( India ) No professional contracts found for this club
Nov 2013 East Bengal ( India ) No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2012 Dempo ( India) No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2012 Salgaocar ( India ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY


/profile/137417/ryuji_sueoka

Season / Team / Comp

2014/2015 / Pune FC/ I-League

2013/2014 / East Bengal / I-League

2013 / East Bengal / AFC Cup

2012 / Salgaocar / AFC Cup

2012/2013 / Dempo / I-League

1509’

1473'

77

313"

1406’

17

18

17

17

17

17

H



	Ryuji Sueoka - Central attacking midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Pune FC ( India )
	East Bengal ( India )
	Dempo ( India )
	Salgaocar ( India )

	MATCH SUMMARY

