



## Ryuji Sueoka - Central attacking midfielder

22 May 1979 / 46 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Japan

Represented by:



## AGENT DETAILS



## **PLAYER DETAILS**

Languages:	Japanese and English							
Last contract:	No data available							
Height / Weight:	169 cm. / 65 kg.							
Position:	<ul> <li>Central attacking midfielder (preferred)</li> <li>Right - winger</li> <li>Left - winger</li> </ul>							
Foots:	Right							
Player profile:	year Club Country Games Goals 2002 Albirex Niigata (Japan) 7 0 2003 Albirex Niigata							
	(Japan) 15 2 2004 Albirex Niigata S (SIN) 28 12 2005 Albirex Niigata (Japan) 8 1 2006							
	Geylang United (SIN) 29 4 2007 Balestier Khalsa (SIN) 36 12 2008 Bankok United (THA) 16							
	0 2009 Bangkok United (THA) 24 1 2010 Mohun Bagan (IND) 35 11 2011 Salgaocar SC							
	(IND) 37 26 2012 Salgaocar SC (IND) 40 17 2013 Dempo SC (IND) 25 12 2014 East Bengal							
	(IND) 30 10 2015 Pune FC (IND) 30 7							
Achievements:	I have scored 115 goals in 360 all official matches so far. 2003 J-League 2nd div							
	champion(JPN) 2004 Nominated as Best Player of the year(SIN) 2009-10 Kolkata League							
	Champion 2010-11 I-League champion(IND) Best Player of the year in I-League(IND) 2011							
	12 Federation Cup Champion(IND) 2013-14 AFC Cup qualified to semi final(IND) Kolkata							
	League Champion(IND) 2014-15 Bhutan Kings Cup Runners up							



## **CAREER**

Since	Club	Contracts							
Apr 2015	Pune FC ( India )	No professional contracts found for this club							
Nov 2013	East Bengal ( India )	No professional contracts found for this club							
Dec 2012	Dempo ( India )	No professional contracts found for this club							
Mar 2012	Salgaocar ( India )	No professional contracts found for this club							



Season / Team / Comp		E	Т	7	7	В	•	<del>_</del>	<b>!</b>	•
2014/2015 / Pune FC / I-League	1509'	17	17	0	5	1	3	2	0	0
2013/2014 / East Bengal / I-League	1473'	18	17	1	4	0	4	2	0	0
2013 / East Bengal / AFC Cup	77'	2	1	1	1	0	1	1	0	0
2012 / Salgaocar / AFC Cup	313'	4	4	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Dempo / I-League	1406'	17	17	0	5	1	7	2	0	0